We offer a large variety of features and options for your convenience!
B
L
A
N
K
E
T

Extension
18 G MB MS R LH DL TR 220 P
How to order Blanket & Fluid Warming Cabinets
For Example: Model # FHCDWC24 with the 18” depth option, Glass Doors, Recessed unit, Hinges on the left, Keyed door lock, 220/240 V 50/60 HZ
= Order Model # FHCDWC24-18-G-R-LH-DL-220
If you require any assistance please call us with any questions at (407) 322-3672 or toll free at 1-800-282-8644.
Standard Models
Model # Outside Dimensions
Triple Chamber Units
FHCTWC24 30”W x 26.5”D x 78.25”T
FHCTWC24-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 78.25”T
Double Chamber Units
FHCDWC24 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC24-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC2424 24”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC2424-G 24”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC2460 24”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCDWC2460-G 24”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCDWC36 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC36-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCDWC60 30”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCDWC60-G 30”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
Single Chamber Units
FHCSWC1518 18”W x 15.5”D x 22”T
FHCSWC1518-G 18”W x 15.5”D x 22”T
FHCSWC1824 24”W x 20.5”D x 24.5”T
FHCSWC1824-G 24”W x 20.5”D x 24.5”T
FHCSWC24 30”W x 26.5”D x 24.5”T
FHCSWC24-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 24.5”T
FHCSWC2460 24”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCSWC2460-G 24”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCSWC36 30”W x 26.5”D x 36”T
FHCSWC36-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 36”T
FHCSWC60 30”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCSWC60-G 30”W x 20.5”D x 64.75”T
FHCSWC72 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
FHCSWC72-G 30”W x 26.5”D x 74.5”T
NOTE: Due to the vast number of
sizes we have available, not all of
our models are shown. Please let